
Girls MS - Tiger Invite '23

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Southern Door 00:10:52.75 34

2 Brillion 00:11:03.24 38

3 Chilton 00:11:20.68 56

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Reedsville 00:11:28.14 2
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Girls MS - Tiger Invite '23

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Southern Door 00:10:52.75 12 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 260 Skya Scrimgeour 00:10:26.86 3

2 4 262 Malaina Veeser 00:10:28.37 4

3 8 258 AJ Miller 00:10:57.55 8

4 9 254 Savannah Herbst 00:11:08.77 9

5 10 253 Amber Geisel 00:11:22.22 10

6 11 247 Elloise Bloniarz 00:11:24.04 (11)

7 19 257 Addison Miller 00:11:58.27 (17)

2 Brillion 00:11:03.24 5 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 180 Alana Kempen 00:10:01.38 1

2 5 179 Sage Bartel 00:10:50.71 5

3 6 181 Isabel Kempen 00:10:51.38 6

4 7 183 Brittyn Zutz 00:10:53.18 7

5 25 182 Jocelyn Tamm 00:12:39.54 19

3 Chilton 00:11:20.68 13 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 474 Oriya Wieting 00:10:25.31 2

2 12 473 Iyla Wieting 00:11:26.82 12

3 15 299 Tegan Broome 00:11:30.08 13

4 16 468 Aubrey Plate 00:11:31.48 14

5 17 469 Evaleigh Popp 00:11:49.69 15

6 18 470 Tessa` Roehrig 00:11:49.85 (16)

7 20 396 Elsa Kuehn 00:11:59.94 (18)
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Girls MS - Tiger Invite '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 180 Alana Kempen 8th 00:10:01.38 Brillion

2 2 474 Oriya Wieting 6th 00:10:25.31 Chilton

3 3 260 Skya Scrimgeour 7th 00:10:26.86 Southern Door

4 4 262 Malaina Veeser 7th 00:10:28.37 Southern Door

5 5 179 Sage Bartel 6th 00:10:50.71 Brillion

6 6 181 Isabel Kempen 6th 00:10:51.38 Brillion

7 7 183 Brittyn Zutz 6th 00:10:53.18 Brillion

8 8 258 AJ Miller 6th 00:10:57.55 Southern Door

9 9 254 Savannah Herbst 6th 00:11:08.77 Southern Door

10 10 253 Amber Geisel 6th 00:11:22.22 Southern Door

11 (11) 247 Elloise Bloniarz 8th 00:11:24.04 Southern Door

12 12 473 Iyla Wieting 8th 00:11:26.82 Chilton

13 0 730 JoJo Taddy 8th 00:11:27.62 Reedsville

14 0 729 Brooklin Taddy 8th 00:11:28.66 Reedsville

15 13 299 Tegan Broome 8th 00:11:30.08 Chilton

16 14 468 Aubrey Plate 8th 00:11:31.48 Chilton

17 15 469 Evaleigh Popp 8th 00:11:49.69 Chilton

18 (16) 470 Tessa` Roehrig 6th 00:11:49.85 Chilton

19 (17) 257 Addison Miller 8th 00:11:58.27 Southern Door

20 (18) 396 Elsa Kuehn 6th 00:11:59.94 Chilton

21 0 256 Evelynne Jeanquart 6th 00:12:11.49 Southern Door

22 0 252 Lana Finger 8th 00:12:20.34 Southern Door

23 0 352 Aubree Jambor 8th 00:12:25.13 Chilton

24 0 355 Bailey Kiel 6th 00:12:27.54 Chilton

25 19 182 Jocelyn Tamm 8th 00:12:39.54 Brillion

26 0 401 Anna Lemke 8th 00:13:12.97 Chilton

27 0 471 Reese Schneider 5th 00:13:22.78 Chilton

28 0 298 Audrey Bembenek 8th 00:13:37.97 Chilton

29 0 255 Violet Jackson 8th 00:14:24.75 Southern Door

30 0 251 Jillayna Fameree 6th 00:14:51.72 Southern Door

31 0 390 Ella Koenigs 6th 00:15:37.34 Chilton

32 0 261 Liliah Stuth 7th 00:17:09.11 Southern Door

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/7/2023 5:16:44 PM Page: 3 of 3


